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THEHORSES
HORSE RACING ALBERTA

LICENCE APPLICATION

(FOR USE BY INCORPORATED COMPANIES)

1. Name of Company

PO BOX 1376, ALBERTA, CANADA T9E 7MO | FAX: (587) 416-5460
Debbie Waddington, Regulatory & Licensing Coordinator

PH. (587) 416-5461 ¢ EMAIL: dwaddington@thehorses.com

Janna Cummings, Licensing Clerk
PH. (587) 416-5455 ¢ EMAIL: jcummings@thehorses.com
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2. Permanent Address

3. Stable Name (if any)

(SEPARATE REGISTRATION AND FEE REQUIRED)

4. Horses in training owned (wholly or in part) or leased by the Company):

OWNED
HORSE NAME OUTRIGHT

OWNED
JOINTLY

LEASED

PURCHASED
‘on the cuff’

NAME OF PARTNERS
LESSORS OR LEIN HOLDERS

5. Name of Trainers

6. Name of Authorized Agent

7. Have any of your Officers, Directors, Shareholders or Spouses thereof ever been convicted (in any jurisdiction) for anything other

than minor traffic offences?

8. If so, give the date, nature of all charges, final disposition of the charges and whether any sentence was imposed:

9. Has the Company ever been licensed by a racing authority or commission?

10. If ‘Yes’, by whom, when and in what capacity:

Yes (] No [

ALL PAGES MUST BE COMPLETED WHERE APPLICABLE
E-TRANSFER: licensingapplications@thehorses.com

APPROVED

ree: [ cHeque [J casH [ etF

RECEIPT NUMBER

REGISTRATION #

AMOUNT:
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11. Is the Company or any other officers, directors, shareholders or spouses thereof presently under suspension by any Racing

Commission or Authority?

12. Name and addres of the financial institution where the company is presently banking:

13. Business of Company, other than racing:

l,

PRESIDENT/SECRETARY/DIRECTOR (SPECIFY POSITION)

of the hereby certify that the

NAME OF COMPANY

information | have provided in this application is true and complete. By acceptance of a Licence pursuant to it,
the Company hereby agrees to comply with the Rules of Horse Racing Alberta governing racing in the Province
of Alberta, and to accept the decisions of the Racing Officials and/or Horse Racing Alberta on any other matter

relating to any race or racing.

TO BE CERTIFIED UNDER SEAL

SIGNATURE OF OFFICER

TITLE
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HORSE RACING ALBERTA
LIST OF COMPANY DIRECTORS, OFFICERS AND SHAREHOLDERS

This list must accompany all applications for an Owner’s Licence submitted by a registered company.

This will certify that the persons whose names are listed below are all persons who are either Directors, Officers or Persons who have
an interest in the shares of the Company named in the attached application for an Owner’s Licence.

(Please Print)
NAME OCCUPATION ADDRESS

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

| hereby agree to notify HORSE RACING ALBERTA from time to time of any changes in the list submitted.

DATE SIGNATURE OF OFFICER OF THE COMPANY

Please ensure that the application form(s) has been fully completed and sent in prior to making an e-Transfer payment.



	Name of Company: 
	Permanent Address: 
	Stable Name if any: 
	HORSE NAMERow1: 
	OWNED OUTRIGHTRow1: 
	OWNED JOINTLYRow1: 
	LEASEDRow1: 
	PURCHASED on the cuffRow1: 
	NAME OF PARTNERS LESSORS OR LEIN HOLDERSRow1: 
	HORSE NAMERow2: 
	OWNED OUTRIGHTRow2: 
	OWNED JOINTLYRow2: 
	LEASEDRow2: 
	PURCHASED on the cuffRow2: 
	NAME OF PARTNERS LESSORS OR LEIN HOLDERSRow2: 
	HORSE NAMERow3: 
	OWNED OUTRIGHTRow3: 
	OWNED JOINTLYRow3: 
	LEASEDRow3: 
	PURCHASED on the cuffRow3: 
	NAME OF PARTNERS LESSORS OR LEIN HOLDERSRow3: 
	HORSE NAMERow4: 
	OWNED OUTRIGHTRow4: 
	OWNED JOINTLYRow4: 
	LEASEDRow4: 
	PURCHASED on the cuffRow4: 
	NAME OF PARTNERS LESSORS OR LEIN HOLDERSRow4: 
	HORSE NAMERow5: 
	OWNED OUTRIGHTRow5: 
	OWNED JOINTLYRow5: 
	LEASEDRow5: 
	PURCHASED on the cuffRow5: 
	NAME OF PARTNERS LESSORS OR LEIN HOLDERSRow5: 
	Name of Trainers: 
	Name of Authorized Agent: 
	than minor traffic offences 1: 
	than minor traffic offences 2: 
	If so give the date nature of all charges final disposition of the charges and whether any sentence was imposed 1: 
	If so give the date nature of all charges final disposition of the charges and whether any sentence was imposed 2: 
	Has the Company ever been licensed by a racing authority or commission: Off
	If Yes by whom when and in what capacity 1: 
	If Yes by whom when and in what capacity 2: 
	FEE: Off
	CHEQUE: Off
	CASH: Off
	APPROVEDRow1: 
	RECEIPT NUMBERAMOUNT: 
	REGISTRATION AMOUNT: 
	Commission or Authority: 
	12 Name and addres of the financial institution where the company is presently banking 1: 
	12 Name and addres of the financial institution where the company is presently banking 2: 
	undefined: 
	13 Business of Company other than racing: 
	PRESIDENTSECRETARYDIRECTOR SPECIFY POSITION: 
	of the: 
	TITLE: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	DATE: 


